TC-320 Portable Accessories

Model
Battery

BL1715

Power Supply

CHOSLO1
P50a
P50602
P50603
P50604
P50605
P50607
Pyv1001
P54007

Earpiece

EH512
EH509

Carrying Accessory
PCMNOO3

BC16

RO

Data Cable

PC30

Antenna

ANO410H20
ANO433HO1
AND4B0HTO
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MName

Li-ion Battery {1700mAhR)

Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
Us-standard Switching Power Adapter
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
CM-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
All-standard Switching Power Adapter
Vehicle Power Adapter (Output: 5V 1A)
Six-unit Switching Power (Dutput: 5V 44)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earset with In=limne MIC & VOX

Carrying Case (PU) (mon-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)

Mylon Strap

Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

UHF Stubby Antenna R Connector 400-420MHz
UHF 5tubby Antenna B Connector 422-445MHz

UHF 5tubby Antenna R Connector 450-470MHz
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TC-500 Portable Accessories

Model

Battery

BH1104
EH1302

Power Supply

CHOSMNO3
P51018
P51014
P51016
P51026
P51025
P51017
P51027
MCNOS
CHVDS
P57002

Earpiece

EHMO4
ESMOE
EAMOB

Remote Speaker Microphone[RSM)

SMOBM2
ESS07
ES508

Carrying Accessory

NCNOOT
BCI10
ROOS
LCBN13
LCYYO2

Name

Ni-MH Battery {1100mAh}
Ni-MH Battery {1300mAh)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Mi-MH Batteries)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
US-standard Switching Power Adapter
UE-standard Switching Power Adapter
CM-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
All-standard Switching Power Adapter
IP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger

Vehicle Adapter for Charger [Qutput: 12V 14)
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 74)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earbud with On-MIC PTT
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

MO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM)
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with R5M)

Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) inon-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Nylon Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PYC)
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TC-500 Portable Accessories

TC-2685/3685 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANDT43HO4S VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
AMNOIE0OHTT WHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
AMNDT&0HDT WHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 145-175MHz 75
AMNOZE0HD2 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
AMOZEOHD2 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
AND4T5WDE UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
ANO42EW02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 400-450MHz 73
AND4E0WO0B UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-470MHz 73
TC-2685/368S Portable Accessories
Madel Name Page
Battery
BH1102 Ni-MH Battery (1100mAhj) 54
BH1502 Mi-MH Elatl:er;r (1500mARk) 34
Power Supply
CH10MO02 MCL Rapid-rate Charger (for Ni-MH Battery) 47
P31018 El-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
P51014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
P51026 Ch-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
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Model
Power Supply
PS1025
P51017
P51027

CHVDS
P57002

Earpiece

EHKO1
ESKD4
EAKO3

Remote Speaker Microphone(R5M)

SMOBK1
ES507
ES508

Carrying Accessory
NCNOD2

BCO9

ROO5

LCBN13

LCYYOZ

Data Cable

PL23
PC27

MName Page
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter a7
Al-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 47
Vehicle Adapter for Charger [Qutput: 12V 14) 52
Six-unit Switching Power (Qutput: 12V 74) 51
Earset with In-line MIC 05
Earbud with On-MIC PTT o7
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
MO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
Receive-only Earbud (for use with R5M) 27
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with R5M) 27
Carrying Case (half-folded) inylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
Belt Cliplassembled on the battery) a7
Mylon Strap 69
Universal Chest Pack (Mylon) (Black) 66
Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PYVC) a6
Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
Programming Cable (U5B to Serlal Port) n
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TC-2685/3685 Portable Accessories

Model MName Page
Antenna
ANDT43HO04 WHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANDIGOHTT YHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
ANO415W0E UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
ANDAGOW 16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
AMDE55H02 LHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 75
AMND4E0WD3 UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 470-490MHz 73
AMD49SW03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
TC-446S Portable Accessories
Model Mame Page
Battery
BL1719 Li-ion Battery {1650mAh) 35
BL13OT Li-ion Battery (1300mAR) 55
Power Supply
CHI10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 35
P51018 ElU-standard Switching Power Adapter 3B
CHVOS Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Qutput: 12V 14) 52
Ps7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output; 12V 74) 51
Earpiece
EHM 16 D-earset with Boom MIC &VOX 1
EHM15 D-earset with In-line MIC &VOX 09
ESM12 Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX 07
EAMIZ Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
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TC-4465 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)
SMOBM3 SM08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 27
ESS08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 27
Carrying Accessory
MCNOO01 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
ROO3 Mylon Strap 69
LCBN13 Universal Chest Pack {Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYY 02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 1
PC26 Programming Cable (USE to Serial Port) 71
TC-518 Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1719 Li-ion Battery (1650mAh) 55
BL13M Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 55
Power Supply
CH10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38
P51018 El-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
PE1014 UZ-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P31016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P51026 CM-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P51025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P17 All-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P51027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
CHVO9 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
PSHO02 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 51
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TC-518 Portable Accessories

Model
Earpiece
EHM16
EHMI15

EsMi2
EAMIZ

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM)
SMOBM3

ES507
ES508

Carrying Accessory
NCNO01

BC12

RO03

LCBM13

LCYY02

Data Cable

PC19
PC26

Antenna

AND143HO4
ANOTGOHTT
ANOIGOH
ANOIBOHO
AND4T W06
AND4BOWI6
ANO445HO
ANO4I5WO03
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Mame

C-earset with Boom MIC &VOX
D-earset with In-line MIC & V0K
Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT &VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube

5MOB Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-only Earbud (for use with R5M)

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip {installed on the radio by screws)

Mylon Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Mylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Programming Cable (COM Port)
Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

VHF Stout and long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
VHF Stout and long Antenna 5MA Connector 146-174MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 400-430MHz
UHF Thim and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 440-470Mhz
UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connecto 470-520MHz

Page

11
09
a7z
17

27
7

65
G
69
a6
66

ra
71

74
74
75
75
73
73
75
73

TC-580 Portable Accessories

Model
Battery
BL1719
BL1307

Power Supply

CHI0L19
Ps1018
F51014
P51016
P51026
PS1025
P51017
P51027
CHW09
P57002

Earpiece
EHM16
EHM15

E5M12
EAMI2

Remote Speaker Microphone{R5M)

SMOBM3
E5507
ES508

Name Page
Li-ion Battery (1650maAh) 55
Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 55
Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38
ElU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 35
UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
CM-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
All-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 35
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Dutput: 12V 14) 52
Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) a1
D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX n
D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX 09
Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX o7
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
MO8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 27
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 27
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TC-580 Portable Accessories

121 = Hytera Accessory Catalogue

Model Name Page
Carrying Accessary
BC12 Belt Clip {installed on the radio by screws) (1]
ROO3 Mylon Strap 69
LCBM13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYY02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) ?1
PC26 Programming Cable (U538 to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
AMNOT143H04 VHF 5tout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANDT&0HT VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
ANO360H13 UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
AMO3IBOHM UHF S5tubby Antenna 5MA Connector 370-390MHz 75
AMNO415WD6E UHF Thim and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
ANO4E0W1S UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
TC-508 Portable Accessories
Model MName Page
Battery
BL1719 Li-lon Battery (1650mAh) 55
BL13DN Li-ion Battery (1300mAh) 33
Power Supply
CH10L19 Li-ion Battery Rapid-rate Charger 38
P51014 U5-standard Switching Power Adapter 38
P51018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 38

TC-508 Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply

CHVOD
PS7002

Earpiece
EHM1&
EHM15

ESMI2
EAMITZ

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMOEM3
ES507
ES508

Carrying Accessory
NCNOO1

BC12

ROO3

LCBN13

LCYYO2

Data Cable

PC19
PC26

Antenna
AMNDTE0HTT
AMND425W02
AMND4GOWI 6

MName Page
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Qutput: 12V 1A) 52
Six-unit Switching Power [Output: 12V 7A) 51
D-garset with Boom MIC & VDX 11
D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX L
Earbud with On-MIC PTT & WOX o7
Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & WOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
5MODB Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 27
Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 27
Carrying Case (half-folded) inylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
Nylon Strap 69
Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) A |
WHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
LUHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
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TC-600 Portable Accessories

Model

Battery

BL1203

Power Supply
CH100L03
P51018
P51014
P51016
PS1026
P51025
PS117
P5I1027
MCL11
CHWOS
P57002

Earpiece
EHMO4

ESMOB
EAMOE

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMOBM2
ES507
ES508
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Mame

Li-ion Battery (1250mAh)

MCLU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
EU-standard Switching Power Adapter
LUs-standard Switching Power Adapter
UE-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter
KR-standard Switching Power Adapter
All-standard Switching Power Adapter
JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output; 12V 1A)
Si-unit Switching Power (Output; 12V 7A)

Earset with In-line MIC
Earbud with On-MIC PTT
Earplece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

SM08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Receive-Only Earbud (for use with RSM)
Receive-Only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)
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TC-600 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory
MCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) {non-swivel) {black) 65
BC11 Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) B8
RO03 Mylon Strap 64
LCBM13 Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
LYy o2 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (CZOM Port) 71
PC26 Pragramming Cable (U5B to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
ANOTE0HDT WHF Stu I::I:q,r Antenna SMA Connector 145-175MHz 75
AMOI&OHOZ UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
AMOZEOHD UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
ANOAT15WDE UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
AMMEIWI16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 440-470MHz 73
AMD455H03 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 75
AMNO4S0W03 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-490MHz FE
TC-610/620 Portable Accessories
Model Mame Page
Battery
BL1204 Li-ion Battery (1200mAh) 36
BH1303 Mi-MH Battery (1300mAh) 56
BL2001 Lision Battery (2000mAh) 56

Hytera Accessory Catalogue = 124



TC-610/620 Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply
CH10A03
PS1018
PL1014
PS1016
PS1026
PS1025
PS1017
Ps1027
MCAD2
CH\VOS
PsT002

Earpiece
EsmMi1z
EHM TG

EHM15
EAMIZ
EAMT3
EAMI15
EAM1G
EWMO3

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

5MO8aM3
SMI1IMI
E5507
ES508
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MName

MCL Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Mi-MH Batteries)
Ell-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

Uk-standand Switching Power Adapter

CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KER-standard Switching Power Adapter

All-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-lon/MNi-MH Batteries)
Vehlcle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A)
Slx-unit Switching Power (Dutput: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

D-aarset with Boom MIC & VO

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX& Transparent Acoustic Tube
2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube
F-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)
F-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
Meck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Meck Loop (Beige)

S5MO8B Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone {IP55)
Receive-only Earbud {for use with R5M}

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube {for use with RSM)
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TC-610/620 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory
MCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) {non-swivel) (black) 65
BC12 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 68
ROO3 Mylon Strap 69
LCBM13 Universal Chest Pack {Nylon) (Black) 66
LCYYD2 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
Data Cable
PC19 Pragramming Cable (COM Port} 71
PC26 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
AMOIEOHTI YHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 4
AMNO143H04 WHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
AMNOZE0HOT UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
AMNOIEOHOT UHF Stubby Antenna 5SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
ANO465H0T UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
AMNO4E0WD3 UHF Thin and Long Antenna S5MA Connector 470-490MHz 73
AMO415W0e UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 400-430MHz 73
AMNO425W02 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
ANO4E0WT6 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
TC-610P Portable Accessories
Model Mame Page
Battery
BL1204 Li-ion Battery (1200mAh) 56
BH1303 Mi-MH Battery (1300maAh) 56
BL2OON Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) 56
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TC-610P Portable Accessories TC-610P Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Power Supply Carrying Accessory
CH10A03 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 45 MCNOO1 Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) {non-swivel) (black) 65
P51018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 BC11 Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) 68
P51014 Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 RO03 Mylan Strap 69
P51016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 LCBM13 Universal Chest Pack (Mylon) (Black) 66
P51026 CH-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 LCYY 02 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66
P51025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 45
PS1017 Al-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 Data Cable
P51027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 PC18 Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
MCAD2 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-lon/Ni-MH Batteries) 49 PC25 Programming Cable (USE to Serial Port) 71
CHVOS Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52
Antenna
PsA002 Six-unit Switching Power (Dutput: 12V 7A) 51
ANOTEOHTT VHF 5tout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
Earpiece ANO4T5W0DE UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-430MHz 73
AMND4EDW 16 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz 73
ESNO& Earbud with On-MIC PTT o7
EHMOS D-egarset with Boom MIC 11
EHNOF D-garset with In-=line MIC 09
EAMDY Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17 o
| _ o _ POWER446 Portable Accessories
EANOT 2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube 19
EANDZ 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
EANDG 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(Beige) 21 Model Name Page
EWNO3 Neck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop(Beige) 23
Battery
BH1303 Ni-MH Battery (1300méAh) 1]
SMOBMT M08 Series Remote Speaker Mi h 27
s ERaRri e prione BL2001 Li-ion Battery (2000mAh) e
SMI13M5 Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone [IP55) 29
ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29
ES508 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube {for use with R5M) 29
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POWER446 Portable Accessories POWER446 Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Power Supply Data Cable
CH10AD3 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 45 PC1O Frogramming Cable (COM Port} 71
P51018 Ell-standard Switching Power Adapter 45 PC26 Pragramming Cable (USE to Serial Port) 71
PS106 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 45
MCAD2 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Mi-MH Batteries) 49
CHVOD Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 1A) 52 .
P57002 Six-unit Switching Power (Output: 12V 7A) 21 TC-?DH PD rtahle AECE SeAHED
Earpiece
ESM12 Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX o7 Hides Ll Page
EHM16 D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX 11 Battery
S PRSI WK 1 A MG &V e BL1703 Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) (for use with the belt clip BCOS) 57
EAMIZ Earplece with On-MIC PTT & VOXE& Transparent Acoustic Tulbee i7 BLI102 Li-ion Battery (2100mAh) (for use with the belt clip BCOS) -
EAMIZ 2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube 19 BLI504 Li-icn Battery (2500mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19) E
EAMS 3-wire Surveillance Carpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige) 21 BH1801 Ni-MH Battery (1800mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) 57
EAMIG 3-wire Surveillance Earplece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
EWMO3 Meck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige) 23 Power Supply

Ear 5l Bona I gvction Rarplice CH10LO7 MCU Rapic-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 43
Helact= Sosaber Nictophene ok PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
SMO8M3 SMOB8 Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27 PS1014 Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
SM13M1 Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone(lP55) 29 PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
ES507 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29 PS1026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
E5508 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(for use with RSM) 29 PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
Carrying Accessory PS1017 All-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
MWCHO0T Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black) 65 51027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 43
BC12 Belt Clip {installed on the radio by screws) 68 MCAD3 MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 49
ROO3 Mylon Strap 69 MCADS-A1 Eattery Optimizing System [TC-780 series) 50
LCBM13 Universal Chest Pack (Mylon) (Black) 66 CHVOS Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 14) 52
LCYYD2 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) 66 PS7002 Six-unit Switching Power (Dutput: 12V 7A) 51
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TC-700 Portable Accessories

Model

Earpiece
ESM12
EHM16
EHM15
EAMIZ
EAMI3
EAMI5
EAMIG
EWMO3

Remote Speaker Microphone(R5M)

SMOEM3
5M13M1
ESS07
ES508

Carrying Accessary
LCBN41

LCBM42

NCNO02

BCOS

BCO9

BC19

ROO04

LCBM13

LCYYO2
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Mame

Earbud with On-MIC PTT & VOX

D-earset with Boom MIC & VOX

D-earset with In-line MIC & VOX

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & VOX& Transparent Acoustic Tube
2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with VOX & Transparent Acoustic Tube
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Baige)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)

Meck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Beige)

M08 Series Remote Speaker Microphone
Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone (IP55)
Receive-only Earbud {for use with RSM]

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM)

Carrying Case (Thin Battery) (Leather] [Swivel)
Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel)
Carrying Case (half-folded) (nylon) (non-swivel) (black)
Belt Clip {installed on the radio by screws)

Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Belt Clip {installed on the radio by screws)

Leather Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)

Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Page

or
1
09
17
19
21
21
23

27
29
29
29

63
63
65
67
ar
a7
69
66
66

TC-700 Portable Accessories

Model MName Page
Data Cable
PC19 Programming Cable (COM Port) 7
PC26 Programming Cable (USE to Serial Port) 71
Antenna
AMOEOHTI YHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 74
AMOT43HD4 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 74
ANDO3IZ5HOT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz 75
ANO3IEOHDT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
ANOIBOHO UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz 75
ANO425HOT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 75
AMNOL45H0T UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 75
ANO465H0T UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
ANO4ZEWD2 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
AMO445W UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 7’3
ANO4E5WOT UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
AMNOL95WD3 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
TC-780/780M Portable Accessories
Model Name Page
Battery
BL1703 Li-ion Battery {1700mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19) s7
BL2102 Li-ion Battery {2100mah) (for use with the belt clip BCO9) 57
BL2504 Li-ion Battery (2500mAh] (for use with the belt clip BC19) 58
BH1801 Ni-MH Battery (1800maAh) (for use with the belt clip BC09) 57
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TC-780/780M Portable Accessories

Model

Power Supply
CH10LO7
PS1018
P31014
PS1016
P51026
F51025
PS1017
P51027
MCAD3
MCAD5-A1
CHVO9
PS7002

Earpiece

ESNOG
EHNOE
EHMOT7
EAND4
EAMOT
EANDZ
EANDG
EWNO3

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMOBNT
S5M13N5
ES507
E5508
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Mame

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
Ell-standard Switching Power Adapter

US-standard Switching Power Adapter

UK-standard Switching Power Adapter
Ch-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

All-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Mi-MH Batteries)
Battery Optimizing System (TC-T80 series)

Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 14)
six-unit Switching Power (Cutput: 12V 7A)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT

D-earset with Boom MIC

D-earset with In-line MIC

Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

Meck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Belge)

SM08 Series Remaote Speaker Microphone

Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone {IP55)

Receive-only Earbud (for use with R5M]

Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube {for use with R5M)

Page
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27
29
29
29

Model

Carrying Accessory

LCBYZ22
BC19
BCOS
ROO04
LCBM13
LCYYD2

Data Cable

FC18
PL25

Antenna
ANOTEOHTT
AMDT43HO4
ANOIZSHM
AMNOIE0HOT
ANO3B0HO
ANO425HOT
AMO445HM
ANO4E5HDT
ANO4ZSWD2
AMNO445WOT
AMO4E5WDT
AMO425WD3

TC-780/780M Portable Accessories

Mame

Carrying Case (Leather){Swivel)

Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)
Leather Strap

Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black)
Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC)

Programming Cable (COM Port]
Frogramming Cable (USB to Serial Port)

WVHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz
VYHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz

UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-390MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz

UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 400-450MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz

UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz

Page
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TC-700P Portable Accessories

Model

Battery
BL1703
BL2102
BL250
BH1801

Power Supply
CH10LO7
Ps1018
P31014
P51016
PS1026
P51025
P51017
PS1027
MCAQ3
MCAQ5-A1
CHWOS
P57002
Earpiece
ESNO6
EHMNOE
EHNOY
EAND4
EAND7
EAND2
EANDG
EWNOZ
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Mame

Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) [for use with the belt clip BCO8)
Li-lon Battery (2100mAR] (for use with the belt clip BCOS)
Li-ion Battery (2500mAh) (for use with the belt clip BC19)
Ni-MH Battery (1800mAh) ifor use with the belt clip BC09)

MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries)
EUl-standard Switching Power Adapter

Us-standard Switching Power Adapter

UE-standard Switching Power Adapter
CN-standard Switching Power Adapter

KR-standard Switching Power Adapter

All-standard Switching Power Adapter

JP-standard Switching Power Adapter

MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Mi-MH Batteries)

Battery Optimizing System {TC-780 series)
Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 14)
Six-unit Switching Power (Cutput: 12V 74)

Earbud with On-MIC PTT
D-garset with Boom MIC
D-earset with In-line MIC
Earplece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube

2-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube

3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black)
3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige)

Meck 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Meck Loop (Beige)
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TC-700P Portable Accessories

Model

Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

SMOBNT
SM13N5
ES507
ES508

Carrying Accessory

LCBY22
BCO8
BCO9
BC19
RO04
LCBN13
LCYY02

Data Cable

FC18
PC25

Antenna

ANOTBOHTY
ANO143HO4
ANO325H
ANO3&0H
ANO3B0OH
ANO425HN
ANO445HN
ANO465HOT
ANO425W02
ANO445WD
AND4G5WOT
ANOA95W03

Name Page
SMOE Series Remote Speaker Microphone 27
Water Resistant Bemote Speaker Microphone (IP55) 29
Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29
Receive-only Earplece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 29
Carrying Case (Leather] (Swivel] 64
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws ) 67
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery) &7
Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws) 67
Leather Strap 69
Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black) 66
Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding FVC) 66
Programming Cable (COM Port) 71
Pragramming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 146-174MHz 4
YHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz 4
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz 75
UHF stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz 75
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connectar 370-390MHz 75
UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 75
UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 75
UHF 5tubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 420-470MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
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TC-880GM Portable Accessories TC-880GM Portable Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Battery Remate Speaker Microphone (RSM)
BL2404 Li-ion Battery (1250mAh) 28 ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 29
iRl ES5S08 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube(for use with RSM) 29
CH10L18 MCU Charger (for Li-ion Batteries) 44 e
P31018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 44
. e BC19 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws ) a7
P51014 Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 44 ot R -
04 ther Strap
P51016 Uk-standard Switching Power Adapter 44 AN Universal Chest Pack (Nylon) (Black i
P51026 CM-standard Switching Power Adapter ad
i 2 LCYYoR2 Waterproof Bag (Yellow grinding PVC) [aTa]
P51025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 44
P51017 All-standard Switching Power Adapter 44 e
ata Cable
P51027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 44
PC1B Pragramming Cable (COM Port) 71
MCA0S5-G1 Battery Optimizing System (TC-880GM series) 50 e "
PC25 Programming Cable (USB to Serial Port) 71
CHYOS Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Qutput: 12V 1A) 52 L i
P57002 six-unit Switching Power (Cutput: 12V TA) 51
Antenna
Earpiece ANO3BOH15 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz/1575MHz 76
ESNO& Earbud with On-MIC PTT 07 AMND4D5HO4 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 380-430MHz/1575MHz 76
EHMOR O-earset with Boom MIC 11 AMO455H0E UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-470MHz/1575MHz i+
EHMNOT D-earset with In-line MIC )
EAMNDS Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
EAMOT 2-wire Surveillance Earplece with Transparent Acoustic Tube 19 -I—C_?ﬂﬂ E}{ P! us Pnrta blE ACCE ESDFEES
EAMDZ 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
EANDS 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige) 21
EWNO3 Nack 2-wire Earpiece with Wireless Earphone and Neck Loop (Belge) 7 Model Name Page
Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM) Battery
SMOBNM1T SMO8 Serles Remote Speaker Microphone 27 BL1703-Ex Intrinsically Safe Li-ion Battery (1700mAh) 60
SM13M5 Water Resistant Remote Speaker Microphone {IP55) 29
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Model

Power Supply
CHI0L11-Ex
PS1009

P51009% Power Cord

Earpiece
ESMO1-Ex
EBEMOD2
EBMOD2-Ex

Remate Speaker Microphone(RSM)

SMOBM1-Ex
ES301

Carrying Accessory
LCBNSY

BCO9

ROO4

Data Cable

PC19
PC26

Antenna

ANDT6OH11
AND143HO4
AMO325HDT
ANDIE0HD
AND3BOHDT
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TC-700ExPlus Portable Accessories

Mame

Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion Battery)
Switching Power Adapter (Power cord not included )
Power Cord (for use with PS1009)

Intrinsically Safe Earbud with In-line FTT
Bone Conduction Headset (firefighting)
Bone Conduction Headset (firefighting) (ATEX)

Intrinsically Safe Remote Speaker Microphone

Receive-only Earpiece (for use with Intrinsically Safe RSM)

Carrying Case (Leather) (non-swivel)
Belt Clip (assembled on the battery)

Leather Strap

Programming Cable (COM Port)
Programming Cable {LISE to Serial Port)

VHF Stout and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 146-174MHz
VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-150MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 300-350MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-370MHz
UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 370-320MHz
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TC-700ExPius Portable Accessories

Model Name Page
Antenna
ARNOA25HDT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-450MHz P
AMDS45H0T UHF Stubby Antenna 5MA Connector 420-470MHz 75
AND465HOT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 75
AMDS25W02 LIHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 400-450MHz 73
AND445WO1 UHF Thin and Long Antenna 5MA Connector 420-470MHz 73
AMND4GSW0T UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 440-490MHz 73
ARDAS5WO3 UHF Thin and Long Antenna SMA Connector 470-520MHz 73
PD70X(G)/PD78X(G) Series Portable Accessories
Model Mame Page
Battery
BL20OE Li-ion Battery {2000mAh) 59
BL2503 Li-ion Battery {2500mAh) 59
Power Supply
CH10A04 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-lon/Mi-MH Batteries) 42
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
P51014 Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
P51026 CN-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1025 ER-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1017 All-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
MCADE MU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger (for BL2006 only) 449
MCADS Battery Optimizing System 50
CHVS Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Dutput: 12V 14) 52
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PD70X(G)/PD78X(G) Series Portable Accessories PT580H Portable Accessories

Maodel Name Page Model Name Page

Earpiece Battery

ESN10 Earbud with On-MIC PTT a7 BL1806G Li-ion Battery (1800mAh) 58

EHN12 D-earset with On-MIC PTT 13

EAN1E Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17 FERE Py

EAM17 3-wire Survelllance Earplece with Transparent Acoustic Tube [Beige) 21 CH10A04 MCU Rapid-rate Charger (for Li-ion/Ni-MH Batteries) 42

EAN1S 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21 P51018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
PS1014 US-standard Switching Power Adapter 42

Remote Speaker Microphone(RSM) PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 42

SRT18N2 Waterproof Remote Speaker Microphone (IP57) 31 P51026 CM-standard Switching Power Adapter 432

ESS07 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 31 PS1025 KR-standard Switching Power Adapter 42

E5508 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) Ed ! P51017 All-standard Switching Power Adapter 42
P51027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 42

Carrying Accessory MCADS MCU Multi-unit Rapid-rate Charger 49

LCYDO03 Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62 MECADS Bty DipaieaiEg Sinte 50

BCy2 Balt Ch (iritatbed on the radia by porews ) o CHVD9 Vehicle Adapter for Charger (Output: 12V 14) 52

ROO4 Leather Strap 69

Data Cable Earplece

PC38 Programming Cable (USE Port) 7 ki kool it ) o
EHM12 D-earset with On-MIC PTT 13

Antenna EANTG Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17

AMNO141HO1 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-147MHz1575MHz 74 EANTY 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Beige) 21

AMNDT153H02 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 147-160MHz/1575MHz 74 EAMTE Z-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21

AMMSTHI WHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 160-174MHz/1575MHz 7

ANO155H02 VHF Stout and Long Antenna SMA Connector 136-174MHz/1575MHz 74 Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)

ANO3ITSHOT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-400MHz/1575MHz 76 SM1BN3 Waterproof Remote Speaker Microphone (IP57) 31

ANO43SHOZ UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 400-470MHz/1575MHz 76 ES507 Receive-Only Earbud (for use with RSM) ]|

AMO2E5HDT UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 450-520MHz/1575MHz i) ES508 Receive-Only Earplece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM) 3
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PT580H Portable Accessories

PT580 Portable Accessories

Model MName Page Model Name Page
Carrying Accessory Earpiece
LCYoo3 Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62 ESN10 Earbud with On-MIC PTT 07
BCOA Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws ) &7 EHN1 3 i-earset with Onic FTT o
ROO4 Leather Strap
o3 EAN1E Earpiece with On-MIC PTT & Transparent Acoustic Tube 17
Cata Cable EANTT 3-wire Survelllance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Belge) 21
EAMITE 3-wire Surveillance Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (Black) 21
PC36 Programming Calbxle (USE to Serial Port) Fal
ol Remote Speaker Microphone (RSM)
ANOITSHO UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 350-400MHz/1575MHz 76 AN WitemrooF S h PS7) 34
F emote Speaker Microphone
AND40SHD4 UHF Stubby Antenna SMA Connector 380-430MHz/1575MHz 45 P P 3
ES507 Receive-only Earbud (for use with RSM) 3
: ES508 Receive-only Earpiece with Transparent Acoustic Tube (for use with RSM £}
PT580 Portable Accessories W e : ’
Model MName Page Carrying Accessory
LCYD02 Carrying Case (Thin Battery) (Leather) (Swivel) 62
atiry LCYOD3 Carrying Case (Thick Battery) (Leather) {Swivel) 62
BL1805 Li-ion Battery (1800mAh) £g BC17 Belt Clip (installed on the radio by screws ) =
BL3201 Li-ion Battery (3200mAh) 59 ROO4 Leather Strap 2
Power Supply
Data Cable
CHIOL13 Dual Pocket MCU Charger (for Li-ion Batteries) 41
PS1018 EU-standard Switching Power Adapter a1 PC36 Pragramming Cable (USE to Seral Port) N
PS1014 Us-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
PS1016 UK-standard Switching Power Adapter 41
PS1026 CM-standard Switching Power Adapter 41 Antenna
i B ancart i et e = AROBIBHD2 UHF Stubby A SMA C S06-870MHzM575MH 7o
i nif |
PS1017 Al-standard Switching Power Adapter 41 b e "'hw : sl i) c“”““tﬂr i :
PS1027 JP-standard Switching Power Adapter 41 iy St RIS RS = 75
CHW0S Wehicle Adapter for Charger (Dutput: 12V 1A) 52
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TM-800/TM-800M Mobile Accessories TM-800/TM-800M Mobile Accessories

Model Name Page Model Name Page
Audio Accessory Antenna
SMOFR2 Palm Microphone (Standard for TM-B00) 81 GP03 GPS Antenna Kit 105
SMO7RY Keypad Microphone (Standard for TM-B00M ) 82 AMND13BMOS VHF TQC-150C11 136-142MHz  3.5dBi  UHF Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107
SM11R1 Palm Microphone 83 AND155M0O7 WHF TQC-150C1 152-158MHz 3.5dBi  UHF Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107
SM10R2 Desktop Microphone as ANDTE85MOS VHF TQC-150C1 162-168MHz 3.5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
SMOO52 External Speaker BG ANOT71MO5 VHF TQC-150C1 168-174MHz 3.5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107
AMNOZSEMOS UHF TQC-350FC 351-366MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface 108
AMNOZEOMOT UHF TQC-350FC 370-390MHz 3.5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108
Power Supply AND375M03 UHF TQC-350CHI 370-3B0MHz 5dBi UMHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 109
AROAOSMOT UHF TQC-400D11 400-410MHz 5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
EED Pawer Supp. IDUCWE (o High Fower Mocdkls) aa ANDS15MO1 UHF TQC-400DIl 410-420MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
ANO425MO1 UHF TQC-400D11 420-430MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
ANO435MO2 UHF TQC-400D1 430-440MHz 5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 10
Power Cord ANO445M02 UHF TQC-400D1 440-450MHz 5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 10
PWCOE Mounting Bracket an AMNOA55MO2 UHF TQC-400001 450-960MMHz 5dBi UHF Intarface M110 Maounting Tra}r 110
PS5 Mabile Radio Remote Mount Kit (3m) an AMNOAE2M20 UHF TQC-400010 454-470MHz 5dBi  UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
POATS Maobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (6m) an
POADB Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit {15m) a0

TM-600/TM-610M/TM-628H Mobile Accessories

Mounting Accessory

Model Name Page

BRKD3 Mounting Bracket Q4

RCC KMobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (3m) a7 Audio Accessory

RCCO2 Mobile Radio Remote Mount Kit (6m) a7

RCCO3 Mobile Radio Remate Mount Kit {15m] g7 SM11R1 Palm Microphone (Standard for TM-800/610) B3
SMO7R2 Palm Microphone 81
SMO7R1 Keypad Microphone 82
SM10R2 Deskiop Microphone B5

MR CR SMO952 External Speakear B&

PC21 Programming Cable (COM Port) 101

CPO9 USB-COM Data Cable 102 Power Supply

PC24 Data Transmission Cable Kit {only for TM-800}) 103 PS27002 Power Supply (300W) (for High Power Models) 88
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TM-600/TM-610M/TM-628H Mobile Accessories TR-50 Reapter Accessories

Model Name Page Model Mame Page
Power Cord AC Power Cord
PWC06 Vehicle Power Cord (10A) (for Low Power Models below 25W) a0 PWIC03 Tri-core Power Cord G2
PWCO5 Vehicle Power Cord (15A) (for High Power Models above 25W) a0
POATS Tubse Fuse (10A-32VAC) (for use PWCOG) an DC Power Cord
POAQE Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) (for use PWCO5) 90 PWCD7 DC Power Cord 90
Audio Accessory
Mounting Accessory
SMOERT Remote Speaker Microphone B4
BREO4 Mounting Bracket 94
Duplexer Kit
Data Cabl DK Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:137-172MHz)} o
‘ " DKO2 Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:336-370MHz) 59
PC21 Programming Cable (COM Port) 101 Dko3 Duplexer Kit (Frequency Range:380-470MHz) 99
CPOG USB-COM Data Cabla 102
Installation Accessory
BREDS Ext D Installation Kit 95
-, xternal Duplexer Installation
AMNDTIEMOS WHF TQC-150CH 136-142MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107 Data Cahble
ANOTSSMOT WVHF TQC-150C1 152-158MHz  3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107 : i i
AND165MOS VHFTQC-150CH 162-168MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 MountingTray 107 i?: ::"‘lm'“;r ng'a“:m'g;“ cc:!r:ﬂﬂpji Pari) ]g}
1
ANDIZIMOS VHF TQC-150CH 168-174MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 107 celver Programming Cable e
ANO35EMOS LUHF TQC-350FC 3571-366MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface 108 .
ANOIEOMOT UHF TQC-350FC 370-390MHz 3.5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108 TR-800 Reapter Accessories
AMOITSMO3 UHF TQC-350C1 370-380MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 109
AMNO405MOT UHF TQC-400000 400-410MHz  5dBl UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
; : Model Name Page
AND415MO1 UHF TQC-400D1 410-420MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AMNOA25MOT UHF TQC-400D1 420-430MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AND435MO2 UHF TQC-400D11 430-440MHz SdBI UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 AR Do
AMNO445MO2 UHF TQC-400D1 440-450MHz S5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 PWC03 Tri-core Power Cord 52
ANOE55MOZ UHF TOC-400D1 450-460MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110
AMNO46ZM20 UHF TOC-400010 454-470MHz 5dBi UHF Interface M110 Mounting Tray 110 DC Power Cord
PWCD4 DC Pawer Cord 90
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TR-800 Reapter Accessories MD78X(G)5eries Mobile Accessories

Model Mame Page Model MName Page
Audio Accessory Power Cord
SMO7R2 Palm Microphaone 81 FWC10 Vehicle Power Cord (>15A) 9
SM10R2 Desktop Microphone 85 POA33 Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) a1
Duplexer Mounting Accessory
CTon Duplexer (Fraquency Range: 137-172MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 4.5-13MHz) 99 BRKOR Mounting Bracket o4
D102 Duplexer [Frequency Range: 336-370MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 10MHz) o9
OTa3 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 380-470MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-20MHz) 99
oTo7 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 400-480MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-10MHz) 99 Diata Cable
OTi0 Duplexer (Frequency Range: 350-390MHz) (Frequency Spacing: 5-10MHz) a9
PC37 10-pin Programming Cable (U5B port) 101
PC40 DB26- Data Cable (U5B port) 102
Data Cable
PC21 Programming Cable (COM Port) 101
Antenna
AMOTISMON VHF TQC-150A10 136-142MHz  2.15dBi  BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 1106
; & . AMOT55M06 VHF TQC-150A1 152-158MHz  2.15dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 106
MD78X(G)Series Mobile Accessories
AMDT165M04 VHF TOC-150410 162-168MHz 215dBi BNC Interface M110 Mouniting Tray 106
AMOTFIMT VHF TQC-150A1 168-174MHz  2.15dBi  BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 106
Model Name Page AND139M02 VHF TQC-150C1 136-142MHz  3dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107
AMND155MOS5 VHF TQC-150CH 152-158MHz  3dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mnuntin.g Tray 107
o - -1 i i
Audio 507y AMNDT65MO3 WHF TQC-150C0 162-168MHz  3dBi  BMC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 107
AMNDTZ1IMI2 VHF TOC-150C1 168-174MHz  3dBi  BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 1a?
SM1eA1 Palm Microphone 79 _ _
SM19A1 Keypad Microphone a0 AMNO35EM12 UHF TQC-350FC  351-366MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108
SMI10A1 Desktop Microphone 85 AMO3BOMO3 UHF TOC-350FC  372-388MHz 3.5dBi BMC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108
SMOS01 External S5peaker B& AND3ISEMIT UHF TQC-350CH 351-366MHz  5dBi BMNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109
AMNO3BOMO2 LUHF TQC-350CH 372-388MHz  5dBi BMNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109
Power Supply ANOA0BMO2 UHF TQC400FC 400-416MHz 3.5dBl BMC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108
P522002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) 88 AMD43EMO3 UHF TQC400FC 430-446MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108
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MD78X(G)Series Mobile Accessories RD98X(G)5eries Reapter Accessories

Model Mame Page Model Mame Page
Antenna Power Supply
ANOLEIMO UHF TOC-400FC  454-470MHz 3.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 108 P522002 Pawer Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) a8
ANGADBMO1 UHF TQC-400DI 400-416MHz 5dBI BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110 .
ANO4IBEMO2 UHF TQC-4000N 430-446MHz  5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110
: ; BRE12 Installation accessory for rack-mounted power supply (2U) (Black) 96
ANOLEIMOZ UHF TQC-400DN 454-470MHz  5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110 BRK14 nstallation Aceessory for Hock mounbad Power Sapphy 1) () %6
BREOS Duplexer Installation Kit 85
RD98X(G)Series Reapter Accessories
Model Mame Page Data Cable
PC37 10-pin Programming Cable (USB port) 101
FC40 DB26- Data Cable (USB port) 102
DC Power Cord
PWCTT DC Power Cord (10A 12AWG) 91 MTE80 Mobile Accessories
POA33 Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) a1
Model MName Page
Duplexer
Audio Accessory
0T Duplexer (Freq.Range: 380-470MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5-13MHz) ag
SM164A1 Palrm Mi h 79
DT14 Duplexer (Freq Range: 336-370MHz) (Tw/Rx Spacing: B-13MHz) g9 s
SM10A1T Desktop Microphone 85
oTi2 Duplexer (Freq.Range: 160-174MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: 5MHz) 99 SMOSD1 External Speaker a6
o713 Duplexer (Freq.Range: 148-160MHz) (Tx/Rx Spacing: SMHz) a9
Dt15 Duplexer (Freq.Range: 136-148MHz) (Ti/Rx Spacing: SMHz) a9 Power Supply
P522002 Power Supply for Mobile Radio (300W, Backup Power Supply applicable) g8
Audio Accessory P cord
SMIGH] Palin Microp e L PWC10 Vehicle Power Cord (>15A) 91
SM10A1 Desktop Microphone 85 POA33 Tube Fuse (15A-32VAC) ]|
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MT680 Mobile Accessories

Model Name Page

Mounting Accessory

BRK11 Mounting Bracket 94

Data Cable

PC35 10-pin Programming Cable (USB to Serial por) 101

PC39 DB26- Data Cable (USB to Serial port) 102

Antenna

GP504 GPS Antenna (5MA, 1575MHz) 105

ANDZSEMTT UHF TQC-350C0 351-366Mhz 5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

AND3B5MO4 UHF TQC-350D015 380-390MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

ANOZSSMOE UHF TQC-350DM5 390-200MHz 5.5dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 109

ANO415M04 UHF TQC-400DM5 410-420MHz 5.5dBi BMNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110

ANO425MO3 UHF TQC-400D415 420-430MHz 5.5dBi BMC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray 110

AMNOBIBEMO3 UHF TQC-900BI 806-870MHz 7dBi BNC Interface  M110 Mounting Tray m
DT600 Modem Accessories

Model Name Page

Power Cord

PWCI0 Vehicle Power Cord(>15A) 91

Mounting Accessory

BRK1D Mounting Bracket 94

Data Cable

PCa1 Data Cable (USB to DB9 Female Connector) 103

PC4a2 Data Cable (USB to DB9 Male Connector) 103

Antenna

GP504 GPS Antenna (SMA,1575MHz) 105

ANOA20MO04 UHF TQC-400FCS 410-430MHz 3dBi BMC Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108

ANOIHOMO2 UHF TOC-400FCS 380-400MHz 3dBi BMC Interface M110 Mounting Tray 108
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